Serlea Remark Page Dal8
SIRUaFI
GAGE PARTS UST T828 1/8 201awJIIS
~ ~~a...,.o~ ~~
~~~n~lll~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ' l '
@ I
MODEL
OPERATING
SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG NEEDLE
PRESSER FOOT BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP HOOK
1m ft'J t!t@ff'~ m t:fr ~t {JZ TtsJlc n tfii tEJl * tilE t~ t~ 'f' ~t ryfc:
T828-42-032ML 1/8" (3.2) E734 0734/P M734 P734/S G161 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-048ML 3/16"(4.8) E736 0736/P M736 P736/S G161 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-064ML 1/4"(6.4) E730 0730/P M730 P730/S G161 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-032M 1/8" (3.2) E734 0734/P M734 P734/S Gl62-A G307 OPX5#14 (Gl62+G406)
T828-42-048M 3j16" ( 4.8) E736 0736/P M736 P736/S G162-A G307 OPX5#14 (G162+G406)
T828-42-064M 1/4"(6.4) E730 0730/P M730 P730/S Gl62-A G307 OPX5#14 (Gl62+G406)
T828-42-032HL 1/s" (3.2) E762 0734/P M734 P734/S G167 G307 OPX5#22
T828-42-048HL 3/16, ( 4.8) E761 07360 M736 P736/S G167 G307 OPX5#22
T828-42-064HL 1j4"(6.4) E760 07300 M730 P730/S G167 G307 OPX5#22
T828-42-032H 1/8" (3.2) E762 0734/P M734 P734 /S Gl62-A G307 OPX5#22 (Gl62+G406)
T828-42-048H 3/16" ( 4.8) E761 07360 M736 P736/S Gl62-A G307 OPX5#22 (Gl62+G406)
T828-42-064H 1/4"(6.4) E760 07300 M730 P730/S Gl62-A G307 OPX5#22 (G162+G406)
T828-42-032ML/C C300M-A2 1/s" (3.2) E754-A 0754 M734 P754 /S G163 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-048ML/C C300M-A2 3f16" ( 4.8) E766-A 0766 M736 P766/S G163 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-064ML/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E745-A 0745 M730 P745/S G163 G307 OPX5#14
T828-42-032M/C C300M-A2 1/s" (3.2) E754-A 0754 M734 P754 /S G164-A G307 OPX5#14 (G164+G406)
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Series Remark Page Date
Sir=tUaFI
GAGE PARTS LIST T828 2/6 2016/07/14
~ ~~liiliitil~rill
':llllllllllllililffilii fill ~ "' ~ ~ ~ l '
@ j
MODEL
OPERATING
SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG
NEEDLE
PRESSER FOOT HOOK BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP
~ ~ t~1'F:ht m ;t:g M 1~ T~~ M iM tEfl ~ 11XE f~ 1-~ :r M ~Lt
T828-42-048M/C C300M-A2 3/16"(4.8) E766-A D766 M736 P766/S G164-A G307 DPX5#14 (G164+G406)
T828-42-064M/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E745-A D745 M730 P745/S G164-A G307 DPX5#14 (G164+G406)
T828-42-032HL/C C300M-A2 1fs"(3.2) E788-A D788D M734 P754/S G163 G307 DPX5#22
T828-42-048HL/C C300M-A2 3/16"(4.8) E787-A D787D M736 P766/S G163 G307 DPX5#22
T828-42-064HL/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E786D-A1 D786D M730 P745/S G163 G307 DPX5#22
T 828-42-032H I c C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A D788D M734 P754/S G164-A G307 DPX5#22 (G164+G406)
T828-42-048H/C C300M-A2 3/16"( 4.8) E787-A D787D M736 P766/S G164-A G307 DPX5#22 (G164+G406) .
T828-42-064H/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E786D-A1 D786D M730 P745/S G164-A G307 DPX5#22 (G164+G406)
T828-42-040VL/C C300M-A2 5/32"( 4.0) E755P-A D755P M735P-E P775P G163 G307 DPX5#14
T828-42-048VL/C C300M-A2 3/16"(4.8) E766P-A D766P M766P-E P766P G163 G307 DPX5#14
T828-42-127KL/C C300M-A1 1/2"(12.7) E763-A D763 M763 P763 G163 G307 DPX5#14
T828-45-032M 1/8"(3.2) E762 D734/P M0032R P734/S G169-A G307 DPX5#14 M0032L (G169+G409) ..
T828-45-048M 3/16"( 4.8) E761 D736/P M0048R P736/S G169-A G307 DPX5#14 M0048L (G169+G409)
T828-45-064M 1/4"(6.4) E760 D730/P M0064R P730/S G169-A G307 DPX5#14 M0064L (G169+G409)
T828-45-032H 1j8"(3.2) E762 D734/P M0032R P734/S G169-A G307 DPX5#22 M0032L (G169+G409)
T828-45-048H 3/16"(4.8) E761 D736Q M0048R P736/S G169-A G307 DPX5#22 M0048L (G169+G409)
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Series Remark Page Date
SiRUBFI
GAGE PARTS LIST T828 3/6 2016/07/14
~ j;l!llr::Jiiilii[i]lil ill
_!lllllllllllliiliiriliii ~. ~ ~ ~ ~ l l @ I
MODEL
OPERATING
SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG
NEEDLE
PRESSER FOOT HOOK BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP
~ ~ ~1t1i. ~J! f3& it 1&: T~~ it im 1EJ3 ~ nJi t~ Mi T- it ~ffE
T828-45-064H 1/4"(6.4) E760 07300 M0064R P730/S G169-A G307 OPX5#22 M0064L (G169+G409)
T828-45-032M/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A 0754 M0032R P754/S G170-A G307 OPX5#14 M0032L (G170+G410)
T828-45-048M/C C300M-A2 3/16"( 4.8) E787-A 0766 M0048R P766/S G170-A G307 OPX5#14 M0048L (G170+G410)
T828-45-064M/C C300M-A2 1j4 "(6.4) E7860-A1 0745 M0064R P745/S G170-A G307 OPX5#14 M0064L (G170+G410)
T828-45-032H/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A 07880 M0032R P754/S G170-A G307 OPX5#22 M0032L (G170+G410)
T828-45-048H/C C300M-A2 3j16"( 4.8) E787-A 07870 M0048R P766/S G170-A G307 OPX5#22 M0048L (G170+G410)
T828-45-064H/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E7860-A1 07860 M0064R P745/S G170-A G307 OPX5#22 M0064L (G170+G410)
T828-47-032LL 1/8"(3.2) E791 0791 M734 P791/S G161 G307 OPX5#11
T828-47-048LL 3/16"( 4.8) E790 0790 M736 P790/S G161 G307 OPX5#11
T828-47-064LL 1/4"(6.4) E789 0789 M730 P789/S G161 G307 OPX5#11
T828-47-032L 1j8"(3.2) E791 0791 M734 P791/S G162-A G307 OPX5#11 (G162+G406)
T828-47-048L 3/16"(4.8) E790 0790 M736 P790/S G162-A G307 OPX5#11 (G162+G406)
T828-47-064L 1j4 "(6.4) E789 0789 M730 P789/S G162-A G307 OPX5#11 (G162+G406)
T828-47-032LL/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E794-A 0794 M734 P791A G163 G307 OPX5#11
T828-47-048LL/C C300M-A2 3j16"( 4.8) E793-A 0793 M736 P790A G163 G307 OPX5#11
T828-47-064LL/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E792-A 0792 M730 P789A G163 G307 OPX5#11
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Serlea Remark Page Dal8
SIRUaFI
GAGE PARTS UST T828 4/8 201awJIIS
~ ~~a...,.o~ ~~
~~~n~lll~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ' l '
@ I
MODEL
OPERATING
SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG
NEEDLE
PRESSER FOOT BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP HOOK
1m ft'J t!t@ff'~ m t:fr ~t {JZ TtsJlc n tfii tEJl * tilE t~ t~ 'f' ~t ryfc:
T828-47-032L/C C300M-A2 1/8" (3.2) E794-A 0794 M734 P791A G164-A G307 OPX5#11 (G164+G406)
T828-47-048L/C C300M-A2 3/16"(4.8) E793-A 0793 M736 P790A
G164-A
G307 OPX5#11 (G164+G406)
T828-47-064L/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E792-A 0792 M730 P789A G164-A
G307 OPX5#11 (G164+G406)
T828-48-032L 1/8" (3.2) E791 0791 M0032R P791/S
G169-A G307 OPX5#11 M0032L (G169+G409)
T828-48-048L 3j16" ( 4.8) E790 0790 M0048R P790/S
G169-A
G307 OPX5#11 M0048L (G169+G409)
T828-48-064L 1/4"(6.4) E789 0789 M0064R P789/S
G169-A
G307 OPX5#11 M0064L (G169+G409)
T828-48-032L/C C300M-A2 1/8" (3.2) E794-A 0794 M0032R P791A Gl70-A G307 OPX5#11 M0032L (G170+G410)
T828-48-048L/C C300M-A2 3/16, ( 4.8) E793-A 0793 M0048R P790A
G170-A
G307 OPX5#11 M0048L (G170+G410)
T828-48-064L/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E792-A 0792 M0064R P789A Gl70-A
G307 OPX5#11 M0064L (G170+G410)
T828-72-032ML 1/8" (3.2) E762 0734/P M734 P762/S G165 G310 OPX5#14
T828-72-048ML 3/16" ( 4.8) E761 0736/P M736 P761/S G165 G310 OPX5#14
T828-72-064ML 1/4"(6.4) E760 0730/P M730 P760 /S G165 G310 OPX5#14
T828-72-032HL 1fs" (3.2) E762 0734/P M734 P762/S G165 G310 OPX5#22
T828-72-048HL 3f16" ( 4.8) E761 07360 M736 P761/S G165 G310 OPX5#22
T828-72-064HL 1/4"(6.4) E760 07300 M730 P760/S G165 G310 OPX5#22
T828-72-032M/ C C300M-A2 1/s" (3.2) E788-A 0754 M734 P762/S
G168-A G310 OPX5#14 (G168+G411)
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Series Remark Page Date
SiRUaFI
GAGE PARTS LIST T828 5/6 2016/07/14
~ ~~lililffilrllill
!llllllllllllliiliirlilii ~ ~ / ~ ~ ~ l ' @ i
MODEL
OPERATING
SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG
NEEDLE
PRESSER FOOT HOOK BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP
~ ~ t~1t:;& m 1~ ~ t~ T~A ~ im 1~ ~ ~ t~ 1~ T- ~ ~11L
T828-72-048M/C C300M-A2 3/16"( 4.8) E787-A D766 M736 P761/S G168-A G310 DPX5#14 {G168+G411) .
T828-72-064M/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E786D-A1 D745 M730 P760/S G168-A G310 DPX5#14 (G168+G411)
T828-72-032H/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A D788D M734 P762/S G168-A G310 DPX5#22 (G168+G411)
T828-72-048H/C C300M-A2 3/16"( 4.8) E787-A D787D M736 P761/S G168-A G310 DPX5#22 (G168+G411) .
T828-72-064H/C C300M-A2 1/4"(6.4) E786D-A1 D786D M730 P760/S G168-A G310 DPX5#22 (G168+G411)
T828-72-064HL/C C300M-A2 1!4"(6.4) E786D-A1 D786D M730 P760/S G168-A G310 DPX5#22 (G168+G411)
T828-75-032M 1/8"(3.2) E762 D734/P M0032R P762/S G166-A G310 DPX5#14 M0032L (G166+G407)
T828-75-048M 3!16"(4.8) E761 D736/P M0048R P761/S G166-A G310 DPX5#14 M0048L (G166+G407)
T828-75-064M 1/4"(6.4) E760 D730/P M0064R P760/S G166-A G310 DPX5#14 M0064L (G166+G407)
T828-75-032H 1/s"(3.2) E762 D734/P M0032R P762/S G166-A G310 DPX5#22 M0032L (G166+G407)
T828-75-048H 3/16"( 4.8) E761 D736Q M0048R P761/S G166-A G310 DPX5#22 M0048L (G166+G407)
T828-75-064H 1!4"(6.4) E760 D730Q M0064R P760/S G166-A G310 DPX5#22 M0064L (G166+G407)
T828-75-032M/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A D754 M0032R P762/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#14 M0032L (G168+G408)
T828-75-048M/C C300M-A2 3!16 (4.8) E787-A D766 M0048R P761/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#14 M0048L (G168+G408)
T828-75-064M/C C300M-A2 1/4 "(6.4) E786D-A1 D745 M0064R P760/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#14 M0064L (G168+G408)
T828-75-032H/C C300M-A2 1/8"(3.2) E788-A D788D M0032R P762/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#22 M0032L (G168+G408)
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Series Remark Page Date
Sii=IUBFI
GAGE PARTS LIST T828 6/6 2016/07/14
~ ~~r;:JiiiliiCilliilil
!JI!IIllll!lilii111ii riil ~ " ~ ~ ~ ~ '
@ 1
MODEL
OPERATING SUB-CLASS NEEDLE PLATE FEED DOG NEEDLE PRESSER FOOT HOOK BOBBIN NEEDLE PANEL CLAMP
M ~ ~1"F~ m *1:1- it 1ffi: T~Ji.. it iM tEf3 A 1iff. 1~ 1~ * it ~Lt
T828-75-048H/C C300M-A2 3/16"(4.8) E787-A D787D M0048R P761/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#22 M0048L (G168+G408)
T828-75-064H/C C300M-A2 1/4 "(6.4) E786D-A1 D786D M0064R P760/S G168-A1 G310 DPX5#22 M0064L (G168+G408)
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
SfRUaFI
PARTS UST
-42

2
Parts Group Subclass I Remark
Tl
3 4
TI18
5
Page
1/1
Date
2015/11/11
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
8erlaa Parlll Group Subc&a I Remark Page
SfRUaFI 1/1
PARTS UST T828 TL Dal8
201MIII/08
MODEL T828-42/72 828-45/75
M H M H
SAIO SAIO SA12 SA12
PARTS TL30 TL30
NO